
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 25.5 23,1 0 M 4 11 57 57

2 CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 23.0 22,4 0 M 4 10 61 61

3 CM41822223 BOIX FAUBELL, ARTURO 24.7 24,1 0 M 4 11 62 62

4 CM18899204 GÓMEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 25.2 24,8 0 M 4 11 63 63

5 CM56672346 RIBAGORDA NIETO, MARIANO 23.5 23,3 0 M 4 10 63 63

6 CM00504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 26.1 25,9 0 M 4 11 64 64

7 CM33768463 ALCAZAR GALA, PEDRO 24.7 24,5 0 M 4 11 64 64

8 CM18890924 SANZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 24.9 24,5 0 M 4 11 64 64

9 CM81883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA, PABLO 26.9 26,3 0 M 5 11 64 64

10 CM41887607 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTEBAN GUILLER23.3 0 M 4 10 64 64

11 CM41924962 CARRALON MEJIA, MIGUEL ANGEL 29.2 28,6 0 M 5 11 65 65

12 CM41893389 SAN CRISTÓBAL RUIZ, ELIO 27.5 27,2 0 M 5 11 65 65

13 CM22251216 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LOS RÍOS, RA24.4 0 M 4 10 65 65

14 CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 24.4 0 M 4 10 65 65

15 CM41219536 OLIVA FERNANDEZ , LEON 22.7 0 M 4 9 65 65

16 CM33163061 BUSTOS RUS, JUAN ANTONIO 26.0 0 M 4 11 66 66

17 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 23.6 0 M 4 10 66 66

18 CM33464098 MARTINEZ MORATA AGUILAR, EMILIO 22.8 0 M 4 10 66 66

19 CM15065850 CHECA ZAVALA, CARLOS 24.0 0 M 4 10 66 66

20 CM41646231 VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 21.3 21,4 0 M 4 9 66 66

21 CM00929864 BARCA PENA, JOSE RAMON 21.9 22 0 M 4 9 66 66

22 CM00304297 BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS 21.5 21,6 0 M 4 9 66 66

23 CM33767894 BHARWANI, HARISH 20.6 20,7 0 M 4 8 66 66

24 CM33163326 FRAILE UCETA, MIGUEL 25.8 0 M 4 11 67 67

25 CM15065851 ALBOR MARINA, VICTOR MANUEL 19.9 20 0 M 4 8 67 67

26 CM18808736 ROCHINA BELTRÁN, RAFAEL 28.5 0 M 5 11 68 68

27 CM41189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 25.7 25,8 0 M 4 11 68 68

28 CM30295190 LUCENA LÓPEZ, PEDRO 20.7 20,8 0 M 4 8 68 68

29 CMA4751429 DELGADO PINTOR, ANTONIO 32.0 31,7 0 M 5 11 69 69

30 CM33906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS, MARIANO 25.6 25,7 0 M 4 11 69 69

31 CM05784206 GARCIA DE PRADO, MANUEL 23.2 23,3 0 M 4 10 69 69

32 CM56888533 GALLART MASVIDAL, MARTIN 23.7 23,8 0 M 4 10 69 69

33 CM41654474 PEIRÓ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 33.0 0 M 5 11 70 70

34 CM15921804 RANCAÑO FONT, CESAR 30.2 0 M 5 11 70 70

35 CM41754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA, PEDRO 24.3 24,4 0 M 4 10 70 70

36 CM41428623 CALVO TERRADILLOS, AGUSTÍN 31.8 0 M 5 11 71 71

37 CMA8449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA, ANGEL 27.7 0 M 5 11 71 71

38 CM17208952 MATILLA MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL 26.5 0 M 5 11 71 71

39 CM00394595 MATHIAS BRINGAS, JOSE MANUEL 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 71 71

40 CM41040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 25.2 25,3 0 M 4 11 72 72
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41 CM00306126 ESPEJO CORRAL, CARLOS 29.6 0 M 5 11 72 72

42 CMD1793640 OLIVA GONZÁLEZ, ANTONIO JESÚS 31.7 0 M 5 11 72 72

43 CM41790778 ILLA PECHE, JOSÉ LUIS 24.1 24,2 0 M 4 10 72 72

44 CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 23.9 24 0 M 4 10 72 72

45 CM41409695 UTRILLA MARTIN-SERRANO, ANGEL 24.4 24,5 0 M 4 10 72 72

46 CM41764294 RUBIO  SANCHEZ, VICENTE 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 72 72

47 CM41781678 MONTOYA ALARCÓN , LUIS DOMINGO 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 72 72

48 CM18900057 REYES LEON, DIEGO 29.8 0 M 5 11 73 73

49 CM00910408 DÍAZ-MADROÑERO ASTILLEROS, JUAN JOS34.5 0 M 5 11 73 73

50 CMA8745845 MARTEL, MANUEL 36.0 0 M 5 11 73 73

51 CM18673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA, ALBERTO 27.4 0 M 5 11 74 74

52 CM00797244 MARTIN BARBOLLA, TOMAS 23.7 23,8 0 M 4 10 74 74

53 CM18696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA, JOSE LUIS 27.0 0 M 5 11 75 75

54 CM81182834 RUIZ MUÑOZ DE BAENA, EDUARDO 26.5 0 M 5 11 75 75

55 CM18883133 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ, TEODORO 25.9 26 0 M 4 11 75 75

56 CM18307944 NÚÑEZ VÁZQUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 28.8 0 M 5 11 75 75

57 CM41677183 VAQUERO, SANTIAGO 23.9 24 0 M 4 10 75 75

58 CM41793439 SAMA COLAO, JUAN 24.4 24,5 0 M 4 10 75 75

59 CM18921481 SUCIU, BOGDAN IOAN 21.5 21,6 0 M 4 9 75 75

60 CM18890919 DÍEZ BERMÚDEZ, ROBERTO 25.5 25,6 0 M 4 11 76 76

61 CM18671501 GONZALEZ SERRANO, CARLOS 36.0 0 M 5 11 76 76

62 CM00390197 MORGADO, JOAQUIN 21.9 22 0 M 4 9 76 76

63 CM00511883 PÉREZ LOZANO, JUAN MANUEL 32.7 0 M 5 11 78 78

64 CM81914093 DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 36.0 0 M 5 11 78 78

65 CM33930542 GARCÍA OREA, JAVIER 35.0 0 M 5 11 79 79

66 CM33913536 PEREZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL 26.8 0 M 5 11 80 80

67 CM41633306 NAVAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 28.7 0 M 5 11 81 81

68 CM77938113 RANCAÑO FONT, FERNANDO 33.3 0 M 5 11 81 81

69 CM66814941 SORIANO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA 25.2 25,3 0 M 4 11 82 82

70 CM08923416 BLANCO REY, PEDRO 28.4 0 M 5 11 82 82

71 CM09918719 SAMA ABOY, CARLOS 24.9 25 0 M 4 11 83 83

72 CM41162287 MIRANDA QUERINO, ANDRES 21.3 21,4 0 M 4 9 83 83

73 CM81213787 MARTÍNEZ EGEA, ANTONIO 27.3 0 M 5 11 86 86

74 CMA8931236 MARCO, GONZALO 32.2 0 M 5 11 Dsc

75 CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 21.2 21,3 0 M 4 9 Dsc

76 CM41389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 25.9 26 0 M 4 11 Ret

77 CM00797716 VELÁZQUEZ SALVADOR, CRISTOBAL 21.5 0 M 4 9 N.P
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1 CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 25.5 23,1 0 M 4 11 46 46

2 CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 23.0 22,4 0 M 4 10 51 51

3 CM41822223 BOIX FAUBELL, ARTURO 24.7 24,1 0 M 4 11 51 51

4 CM18899204 GÓMEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 25.2 24,8 0 M 4 11 52 52

5 CM56672346 RIBAGORDA NIETO, MARIANO 23.5 23,3 0 M 4 10 53 53

6 CM00504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 26.1 25,9 0 M 4 11 53 53

7 CM33768463 ALCAZAR GALA, PEDRO 24.7 24,5 0 M 4 11 53 53

8 CM18890924 SANZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 24.9 24,5 0 M 4 11 53 53

9 CM81883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA, PABLO 26.9 26,3 0 M 5 11 53 53

10 CM41887607 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTEBAN GUILLER23.3 0 M 4 10 54 54

11 CM41924962 CARRALON MEJIA, MIGUEL ANGEL 29.2 28,6 0 M 5 11 54 54

12 CM41893389 SAN CRISTÓBAL RUIZ, ELIO 27.5 27,2 0 M 5 11 54 54

13 CM22251216 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LOS RÍOS, RA24.4 0 M 4 10 55 55

14 CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 24.4 0 M 4 10 55 55

15 CM33163061 BUSTOS RUS, JUAN ANTONIO 26.0 0 M 4 11 55 55

16 CM41219536 OLIVA FERNANDEZ , LEON 22.7 0 M 4 9 56 56

17 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 23.6 0 M 4 10 56 56

18 CM33464098 MARTINEZ MORATA AGUILAR, EMILIO 22.8 0 M 4 10 56 56

19 CM15065850 CHECA ZAVALA, CARLOS 24.0 0 M 4 10 56 56

20 CM33163326 FRAILE UCETA, MIGUEL 25.8 0 M 4 11 56 56

21 CM41646231 VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 21.3 21,4 0 M 4 9 57 57

22 CM00929864 BARCA PENA, JOSE RAMON 21.9 22 0 M 4 9 57 57

23 CM00304297 BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS 21.5 21,6 0 M 4 9 57 57

24 CM18808736 ROCHINA BELTRÁN, RAFAEL 28.5 0 M 5 11 57 57

25 CM41189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 25.7 25,8 0 M 4 11 57 57

26 CM33767894 BHARWANI, HARISH 20.6 20,7 0 M 4 8 58 58

27 CMA4751429 DELGADO PINTOR, ANTONIO 32.0 31,7 0 M 5 11 58 58

28 CM33906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS, MARIANO 25.6 25,7 0 M 4 11 58 58

29 CM15065851 ALBOR MARINA, VICTOR MANUEL 19.9 20 0 M 4 8 59 59

30 CM05784206 GARCIA DE PRADO, MANUEL 23.2 23,3 0 M 4 10 59 59

31 CM56888533 GALLART MASVIDAL, MARTIN 23.7 23,8 0 M 4 10 59 59

32 CM41654474 PEIRÓ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 33.0 0 M 5 11 59 59

33 CM15921804 RANCAÑO FONT, CESAR 30.2 0 M 5 11 59 59

34 CM30295190 LUCENA LÓPEZ, PEDRO 20.7 20,8 0 M 4 8 60 60

35 CM41754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA, PEDRO 24.3 24,4 0 M 4 10 60 60

36 CM41428623 CALVO TERRADILLOS, AGUSTÍN 31.8 0 M 5 11 60 60

37 CMA8449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA, ANGEL 27.7 0 M 5 11 60 60

38 CM17208952 MATILLA MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL 26.5 0 M 5 11 60 60

39 CM41040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 25.2 25,3 0 M 4 11 61 61

40 CM00306126 ESPEJO CORRAL, CARLOS 29.6 0 M 5 11 61 61
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41 CMD1793640 OLIVA GONZÁLEZ, ANTONIO JESÚS 31.7 0 M 5 11 61 61

42 CM00394595 MATHIAS BRINGAS, JOSE MANUEL 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 62 62

43 CM41790778 ILLA PECHE, JOSÉ LUIS 24.1 24,2 0 M 4 10 62 62

44 CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 23.9 24 0 M 4 10 62 62

45 CM41409695 UTRILLA MARTIN-SERRANO, ANGEL 24.4 24,5 0 M 4 10 62 62

46 CM18900057 REYES LEON, DIEGO 29.8 0 M 5 11 62 62

47 CM00910408 DÍAZ-MADROÑERO ASTILLEROS, JUAN JOS34.5 0 M 5 11 62 62

48 CMA8745845 MARTEL, MANUEL 36.0 0 M 5 11 62 62

49 CM41764294 RUBIO  SANCHEZ, VICENTE 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 63 63

50 CM41781678 MONTOYA ALARCÓN , LUIS DOMINGO 21.0 21,1 0 M 4 9 63 63

51 CM18673669 ASENSIO LAHUERTA, ALBERTO 27.4 0 M 5 11 63 63

52 CM00797244 MARTIN BARBOLLA, TOMAS 23.7 23,8 0 M 4 10 64 64

53 CM18696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA, JOSE LUIS 27.0 0 M 5 11 64 64

54 CM81182834 RUIZ MUÑOZ DE BAENA, EDUARDO 26.5 0 M 5 11 64 64

55 CM18883133 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ, TEODORO 25.9 26 0 M 4 11 64 64

56 CM18307944 NÚÑEZ VÁZQUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 28.8 0 M 5 11 64 64

57 CM41677183 VAQUERO, SANTIAGO 23.9 24 0 M 4 10 65 65

58 CM41793439 SAMA COLAO, JUAN 24.4 24,5 0 M 4 10 65 65

59 CM18890919 DÍEZ BERMÚDEZ, ROBERTO 25.5 25,6 0 M 4 11 65 65

60 CM18671501 GONZALEZ SERRANO, CARLOS 36.0 0 M 5 11 65 65

61 CM18921481 SUCIU, BOGDAN IOAN 21.5 21,6 0 M 4 9 66 66

62 CM00390197 MORGADO, JOAQUIN 21.9 22 0 M 4 9 67 67

63 CM00511883 PÉREZ LOZANO, JUAN MANUEL 32.7 0 M 5 11 67 67

64 CM81914093 DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 36.0 0 M 5 11 67 67

65 CM33930542 GARCÍA OREA, JAVIER 35.0 0 M 5 11 68 68

66 CM33913536 PEREZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL 26.8 0 M 5 11 69 69

67 CM41633306 NAVAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 28.7 0 M 5 11 70 70

68 CM77938113 RANCAÑO FONT, FERNANDO 33.3 0 M 5 11 70 70

69 CM66814941 SORIANO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA 25.2 25,3 0 M 4 11 71 71

70 CM08923416 BLANCO REY, PEDRO 28.4 0 M 5 11 71 71

71 CM09918719 SAMA ABOY, CARLOS 24.9 25 0 M 4 11 72 72

72 CM41162287 MIRANDA QUERINO, ANDRES 21.3 21,4 0 M 4 9 74 74

73 CM81213787 MARTÍNEZ EGEA, ANTONIO 27.3 0 M 5 11 75 75

74 CMA8931236 MARCO, GONZALO 32.2 0 M 5 11 Dsc

75 CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 21.2 21,3 0 M 4 9 Dsc

76 CM41389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 25.9 26 0 M 4 11 Ret

77 CM00797716 VELÁZQUEZ SALVADOR, CRISTOBAL 21.5 0 M 4 9 N.P
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